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IAM@HHS 
Access Management System (AMS) 
Designated Security Personnel 

 
 

 

Organization Name(s) 
Personnel Security 
Point of Contact Phone Email Address 

One-DHHS Tier 1 Help Desk    

 Todd Cole 301-492-5052 Todd.Cole@psc.hhs.gov 
 Office FAX Number 301-492-5040 FAX  

Super Administrators (Tier 3 Help Desk)    

 Joy Chapman 301-443-4529 Joy.Chapman@hhs.gov 
 Office FAX Number 301-443-7408 FAX  

ACF, ACL, AHRQ, OS, PSC, SAMHSA    

 Personnel Security  PSCSuitability@psc.hhs.gov 
 Office FAX Number 301-443-3661 FAX  

ASPR    

 Buddy Bell 202-205-2477 Millard.Bell@hhs.gov 

CDC, ATSDR    

 Jerome Lester 770-488-3269 bex2@cdc.gov 
 Jimmy Pierce 770-488-1828 yrj3@cdc.gov 
 Office FAX Number 770-488-1145  
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Organization Name(s) 
Personnel Security 
Point of Contact Phone Email Address 

CMS    
 Tina McGowan 410-786-5600 tina.mcgowan@cms.hhs.gov 
 Office FAX Number 410-786-7704 FAX  

FDA    
 Alexander Maymir 301-796-7580 Alexander.Maymir@fda.hhs.gov 
 Kristen Knox 301-796-4597 Kristen.Knox@fda.hhs.gov 

HRSA    
 Amy Herndon 301.945.9227 AHerndon@hrsa.gov 
 Missy Marceron 301.443.0240 MMarceron@hrsa.gov 
 Office FAX Number 301.443.9001 FAX  

IHS    

 Sharon Duran 301-443-4137 Sharon.duran@ihs.gov 

NIH DPSAC Helpdesk    
 ORS Personnel Security 

(NIH/ORS) 
301-402-9755 orspersonnelsecurity@mail.nih.gov 

OIG    

 Gary Mayo   Gary.Mayo@oig.hhs.gov 
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